Property Tax $25,641 D $16,258 $9,383 $0 $0 $0 $0
Miscellaneous $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subtotal - Pumping $589,685 $580,303 $9,383 $0 $0 $0 $0

PURIFICATION
DBO O&M Contract $1,559,852 D $989,044 $570,807 $0 $0 $0 $0
Overtime $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Out of Class Pay $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Beeper Stipend $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Longevity $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Vacation & Sick Time $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FICA $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Medicare $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
MERS Contribution $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Education & Training $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Lab Testing $0 A $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Vehicle Maint - Tires $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Vehicle Maint - Batteries $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Vehicle Maint - Outside Parts $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Vehicle Maint - Fuel & Misc $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Maint - Structures $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Maint - Distrib. Reservoirs $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Maint - Wells $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Maint - Equipment $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Maint - Facilities $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

PAWTUCKET WATER SUPPLY BOARD

7/28/2005

Exhibit TSC-1
Schedule 1.0

Page 3 of 5

ALLOCATION OF RATE YEAR EXPENSES TO COST COMPONENTS

PRO FORMA ALLOC. DIRECT
EXPENSE ITEM EXPENSE SYMBOL BASE MAX. DAY PEAK HOUR METERING BILLING FIRE
Telephone $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Light & Power $210,263 A $210,263 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Heating $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Other Utilities $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Advertising/Classified $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Dues & Subscriptions $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Property Tax $52,438 D $33,249 $19,189 $0 $0 $0 $0
Other Miscellaneous $0 D $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subtotal - Purification $1,822,553 $1,232,557 $589,996 $0 $0 $0 $0

TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION
Payroll $903,347 O $202,892 $135,412 $113,370 $180,669 $0 $271,004
Overtime $98,362 O $22,092 $14,744 $12,344 $19,672 $0 $29,509
Out of Class Pay $2,091 O $470 $313 $262 $418 $0 $627
Beeper Stipend $7,611 O $1,709 $1,141 $955 $1,522 $0 $2,283
Longevity $55,191 O $12,396 $8,273 $6,926 $11,038 $0 $16,557
Vacation & Sick Time $54,298 O $12,195 $8,139 $6,814 $10,860 $0 $16,289
FICA $65,009 O $14,601 $9,745 $8,159 $13,002 $0 $19,503
Medicare $16,253 O $3,650 $2,436 $2,040 $3,251 $0 $4,876
MERS Contribution $50,537 O $11,351 $7,575 $6,342 $10,107 $0 $15,161
Education & Training $7,288 O $1,637 $1,092 $915 $1,458 $0 $2,186
Vehicle Maint-Registration $105 O $23 $16 $13 $21 $0 $31
Vehicle Maint - Inspection $669 O $150 $100 $84 $134 $0 $201
Vehicle Maint - Tires $958 O $215 $144 $120 $192 $0 $287
Vehicle Maint - Batteries $0 O $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Vehicle Maint - Outside Parts $34,482 O $7,745 $5,169 $4,328 $6,896 $0 $10,345
Vehicle Maint - Fuel & Misc $18,707 O $4,202 $2,804 $2,348 $3,741 $0 $5,612
Maint - Misc Plant $3,040 O $683 $456 $381 $608 $0 $912
Maint - T&D Mains $21,296 T $9,870 $5,696 $5,730 $0 $0 $0
Maint - Services $12,233 M $0 $0 $0 $12,233 $0 $0
Maint - Hydrants $4,636 F $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,636
Telephone $2,104 O $472 $315 $264 $421 $0 $631
Advertising & Classified $1,606 O $361 $241 $201 $321 $0 $482
Dues & Subscriptions $33 O $7 $5 $4 $7 $0 $10
Postage -$539 O -$121 -$81 -$68 -$108 $0 -$162
Capitalized Materials $0 O $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Misc. Tools & Supplies/Inventory $46,634 O $10,474 $6,990 $5,853 $9,327 $0 $13,990
Inventory Water Material $5,890 O $1,323 $883 $739 $1,178 $0 $1,767
Road Surface Restoration $0 O $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Other Misc Supplies $950 O $213 $142 $119 $190 $0 $285
Central Falls System Operations $399,097 T $184,965 $106,749 $107,384 $0 $0 $0
Property Tax $137,514 O $30,886 $20,613 $17,258 $27,503 $0 $41,254
Other Miscellaneous $31,732 O $7,127 $4,757 $3,982 $6,346 $0 $9,520

Subtotal - T&D $1,981,132 $541,588 $343,871 $306,869 $321,007 $0 $467,797

ENGINEERING
Payroll $392,131 P $213,221 $95,653 $53,138 $25,287 $309 $4,522
Overtime $5,687 P $3,092 $1,387 $771 $367 $4 $66
Out of Class Pay $1,965 P $1,069 $479 $266 $127 $2 $23
Beeper Stipend $0 P $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Longevity $23,309 P $12,674 $5,686 $3,159 $1,503 $18 $269
Vacation & Sick Time $6,395 P $3,477 $1,560 $867 $412 $5 $74